
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

CHARGING STATION FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES 

 

MENNEKES charging stations are designed for public use 

 



 

 

Variants 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 OCPP modem 

Thermal management and socket heating Thermal management and socket heating 

Personal and line protection 
 
Personal and line protection 

Overvoltage protection Overvoltage protection 

BKE for eHZ and smart meter (eHZ) BKE for eHZ and smart meter (eHZ) 

 

Auto switch  

 

Auto switch  

 

Load management with ACU 

 

Load management with ACU 

 

RFID-Reader 

 

RFID-Reader 

 

Text display 

 

Text display 

 

Premium 

 

Smart 

Charging socket type 2 (version „T2“) 

Order no. Order no. 

 
22 kW                         

 

 313612 
1313612SI 

1313612SW 

 
22 kW                         

 

 
 319617 

1319617SI 
1319617SW 

Charging socket type 2 and SCHUKO (version „S“) 

Order no. Order no. 

 
22 kW                        

  

313613 
1313613SI 

1313613SW 

 
 

22 kW 
 

 
319618 

1319618SI 
1319618SW 



 

 

Product features 
 

 

 

 

 Charging mode 3 acc. to IEC 61851 
 

 Vehicle connectors and charging socket acc. to IEC 62196 
 
 In conformity with verification legislation according to type-examination certificate 

DE-17-M-PTB-0064 
 

 Charging capacity up to 22kW 
 

 Versions: 

 Charging socket type 2 

 Charging socket type 2 and SCHUKO® 

 Auto-switch function for automatic switching between 16 A and 32 A charging 
cables 
 

 Operation with MENNEKES® eMobility Gateway and an OCPP backend system 
(e.g. www.chargecloud.de) (only for Smart variants) 
 

 Integrated overvoltage protection type 2 
 

 Status information by text display 
 

 Heating charging socket type 2 
 

 Integrated MCB’s and RCD’s 
 

 Terminals for the purpose of connecting additional charging systems  

via RS485 bus 

 
 Unlocking function in case of grid failure (only for devices with charging socket 

type 2) 

 

 Charging column with temperature controlled ventilation system 
 

 Ready wired for installation (Plug & Play) 
 

 Enclosure made of sheet steel, galvanised, primed and 
powder-coated    

http://www.chargecloud.de/


 

 

1. Cover panel 

2. Socket panel (2x) 

3. Base enclosure 

4. Base enclosure 

5. Profil strips 

6. Counter window 

7. Text display 

8. RFID-Reader 

9. Charging socket (mode3) 

10. SCHUKO® charging socket (mode 1) 
 

Assembly 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

1. Cover panel 

2. Socket panel (2x) 

3. Base enclosure 

4. Base enclosure 

5. Profil strips 

6. Counter window 

7. Text display 

8. RFID-Reader 

9. Charging socket (mode3) 
 

 Premium, Smart S 

 

Premium, Smart  

 



 

 

Technical data 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mounting distance [mm] 

Dimensions [mm] 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Referenzen 

Palace of justice in Munich 

Public parking in Hamburg 
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MENNEKES  

Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG 

Aloys-Mennekes-Straße 1 

57399 KIRCHHUNDEM 

GERMANY 

Phone: + 49 2723 41-1 

Fax: + 49 2723 41-214 

info@MENNEKES.de 

www.MENNEKES.com 

 

www.chargeupyourday.com 

Lisa
Distributed in the UK exclusively by:

Drivenergy Ltd
The Innovation Centre
Trevenson Road
Pool
REDRUTH TR15 3PL

Phone: 0800 242743
info@drivenergy.uk

www.drivenergy.uk�


